GP de St Malo 2018
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GP St MALO 2018 - Hommes

JOFFRAY Victor
MATHEY Maxime
CEVAER Damien
LOUBET Nicolas
GABAY Paul

LHOSTE Martin
LEFEBVRE Harold
DOUFFIAGUES Jean-Baptiste
SALGADO Guillaume
LE DOUJET Ernest
CROCQUEVIEILLE Tom
EVANNO Dagan
ROMAIN Paul

LE MINOR Pierre

LE JEUNE Anis
QUEINNEC Victor

LE MINOR Marvin
MAURET Maxime
CLEMENT Mathieu
MOLLER Antoine
BAZIRE Richard
LEMEE Antoine
BOULLET Vincent
AVERLAND Olivier
MIRIEL Bruno
LEBEAU Hugo
VALLEE Jean Baptiste
HAROCHE Denis
LAPLANE Clément
FANSHAWE CiIiff

CAEN

CELY

LAVAL

CAEN

DINARD

GRANVILLE

ILE D'OR

ALBRET

PLOEMEUR
CHERBOURG
LOUVIGNY

ST LAURENT
RENNES ST JACQUES
DINARD

RENNES ST JACQUES
CHIBERTA

DINARD

RENNES ST JACQUES
CARQUEFOU

VAL QUEVEN
GRANVILLE

ILE D'OR

PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
LES ORMES
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
ILE D'OR

CAEN

NANTES VIGNEUX
CORNOUAILLE
ROCHER SEVIGNE

T

73
72
72
77
75
73
77
74
73
81
81
81
80
78
78
81
75
82
82
80
80
78
86
79
82
75
83
82
82
77

T2

71
74
75
71
74
79
76
80
81
74
74
74
75
77
78
76
82
77
77
79
79
81
74
81
79
86
79
80
80
86

Tot

144
146
147
148
149
152
153
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
156
157
157
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
161
162
162
162
163
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31
31
33
33
33
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
43
43
46
47
48
49

FALCHER Dominique
LOYEZ Yohan

LE COURTOIS Niels
SPIESSER Rodolphe
BOISSEL Grégoire
COLAVITI Andrew
LEGRIS Cesar
HUTEAU Boris
POUPAERT Lucas
TCHIDEMIAN Olivier
PIECHOWSKI Zbecheck
PILLARD Charles

LE SAINT Cédric
ROHEL Benjamin
CATTANIA Albert
CUTIVET Guillaume
PITEL Jean Marie
LEBEAU Benoit
GUILLEMOTEAU Maxim

LANNIRON QUIMPER
CAEN

CAEN

CARQUEFOU

MAISON BLANCHE
STADE FRANCAIS
GRANVILLE

RENNES ST JACQUES
DINARD

ST LAURENT

LA BAULE

LOUVIGNY
CARQUEFOU

LA BAULE

DINARD

RENNES ST JACQUES
SAINT CAST

ILE D'OR

CICE BLOSSAC

83
80
85
81
81
86
79
88
82
79
83
91
89
84
82
86
95
84
99

81
84
80
84
84
80
88
80
86
90
88
83
87
92
94
95
92
104
98

164
164
165
165
165
166
167
168
168
169
171
174
176
176
176
181
187
188
197
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GP St Malo 2018 - Dames

FALCHER Emma
TANVET Lucile
COQUENTIN Valérie
LE HELLOCO Albane
LEGRIS Armance
FOUILLET Constance
COINTREL Céline
PILLARD Anna
TAUPIN Isabelle
OTENDE Victoria
LEFEVRE Ambre
FLANDIN Virginie
DELANOUE Emma
LECAUCHOIS Mathilde

LANNIRON QUIMPER
FRESLONNIERE
CICE BLOSSAC
GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE
FRESLONNIERE
ST MALO
LOUVIGNY
GRANVILLE

ST MALO
DINARD
SABLES D'OR
FRESLONNIERE
LOUVIGNY

T1
74
74
79
79
79

79
82

85
78
82
79
81
86

87

T2
79
80
78
79
80
81
79

79
86

83
86
86
83
89

Tot
153
154
157
158
159
160
161
164
164
165
165
167
169
176



